163®
166 212 00 21 AT5/12-2 12 1F 17,88               23 19,10 10 15 21 - 16
166 214 00 21 AT5/14-2 14 1F 21,06               25 22,28 13 15 21 - 19
166 215 00 21 AT5/15-2 15 1F 22,65               28 23,87 16 15 21 - 21
166 216 00 21 AT5/16-2 16 1F 24,24               32 25,46 18 15 21 - 25
166 217 00 21 AT5/17-2 17 1F 25,84               32 27,06 18 15 21 - 28
166 218 00 21 AT5/18-2 18 1F 27,43              32 28,65 20 15 21 - 31
166 219 00 21 AT5/19-2 19 1F 29,02              36 30,24 22 15 21 - 36
166 220 00 21 AT5/20-2 20 1F 30,61              36 31,83 23 15 21 - 38
166 222 00 21 AT5/22-2 22 1F 33,79              38 35,01 24 15 21 - 46
166 224 00 21 AT5/24-2 24 1F 36,98              42 38,20 26 15 21 - 54
166 225 00 21 AT5/25-2 25 1F 38,57              44 39,79 26 15 21 - 58
166 226 00 21 AT5/26-2 26 1F 40,16              44 41,38 26 15 21 - 62
166 227 00 21 AT5/27-2 27 1F 41,75              48 42,97 30 15 21 8 64
166 228 00 21 AT5/28-2 28 1F 43,34              48 44,56 32 15 21 8 71
166 230 00 21 AT5/30-2 30 1F 46,53              51 47,75 34 15 21 8 75
166 232 00 21 AT5/32-2 32 1F 49,71              54 50,93 38 15 21 8 88
166 236 00 21 AT5/36-2 36 1F 56,08              63 57,30 38 15 21 8 114
166 240 00 21 AT5/40-2 40 1F 62,44              66 63,66 40 15 21 8 138
166 242 00 21 AT5/42-2 42 1F 65,63              71 66,85 40 15 21 8 180
166 244 00 21 AT5/44-0 44 2 68,81                - 70,03 45 15 21 8 185
166 248 00 21 AT5/48-0 48 2 75,15                - 76,39 50 15 21 8 200
166 260 00 21 AT5/60-0 60 2 94,27                - 95,49 65 15 21 8 307
166 272 00 21 AT5/72-0 72 2 113,37                - 114,59 80 15 21 10 493
166 284 00 21 AT5/84-0 84 2 132,47                - 133,69 80 15 21 10 649
166 296 00 21 AT5/96-0 96 2 151,57                - 152,79 90 15 21 10 847
166 312 00 27 AT5/12-2 12 1F 17,88               23 19,10 10 21 27 - 22
166 314 00 27 AT5/14-2 14 1F 21,06               25 22,28 13 21 27 - 26
166 315 00 27 AT5/15-2 15 1F 22,65               28 23,87 16 21 27 - 29
166 316 00 27 AT5/16-2 16 1F 24,24               32 25,46 18 21 27 - 35